11/17/22,10:34 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1990 MERCEDES-BENZ 190E 2.6: WDBDA29D2LF692908

EEEEEM Vehicle History Report™

1990 MERCEDES-BENZ No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
190E 2.6

VIN: WDBDA29D21 F692908 X 11 Service history records
SEDAN 4 DR A J

26LI6F

GASOLINE ; ;
REAR WHEEL DRIVE a 45 Detailed records available

[I] 89,603 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/17/22 at
9:36:35 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

EINGENY x| Title History Summary

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem
(P, GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
[C[A[RIF]ATT] Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
Eﬂﬁﬁl included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
- Register | View Terms | View Certificate

[EINGEIY x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBDA29D2LF692908
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Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty

No data reported to CARFAX.
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[OEEN x] Detailed History

Date Mileage Source

10/23/1992 13,722

01/05/1993

02/06/1998 22,500

02/11/1998

22,636

03/18/1998

02/08/2000

23,822

02/08/2000

01/30/2002 24,801

01/30/2002

10/08/2002

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Houston, TX
Title #36689627

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Houston, TX
Title #37425939

California

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Chico, CA
California
Inspection Station
Fresno, CA

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

California
Inspection Station
Chico, CA

California

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Chico, CA

Service Facility
Bangor, CA

California
Inspection Station
Bangor, CA

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Roswell, GA

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBDA29D2LF692908

Reported

No Data Reported

Comments

Title or registration issued

Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Odometer reading reported

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle purchase reported

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed

- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

No Recalls
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04/03/2004

07/26/2004

08/17/2004

12/24/2004

12/17/2005

12/17/2006

12/21/2007

01/28/2008

01/29/2008

02/06/2008

02/11/2008

03/29/2008

28,092

28,298

28,369

28,507

28,836

29,379

29,620

30,171
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Georgia
Inspection Station

Service Facility

Service Facility

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

RBM of Alpharetta
Mercedes Benz
Alpharetta, GA
678-637-2333

4.7/5.0

573 Verified Reviews
' 7,88 Customer
0 Favorites

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Cumming, GA

RBM of Alpharetta
Mercedes Benz
Alpharetta, GA
678-637-2333

4.7/5.0

573 Verified Reviews
' 7,88 Customer
0 Favorites

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBDA29D2LF692908

A

A

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

- Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
- Driveshaft flex disc replaced

- Front brake pads replaced

- Brake pad sensor(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

- Cooling system checked

- Heater control valve replaced
-Instrument cluster replaced/repaired

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle serviced

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Exterior trim repaired

- Steering damper replaced

- Shift linkage repaired

- Pre-purchase inspection completed

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
- A/C refrigerant recharged
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03/20/2009

04/12/2010

03/08/2011

03/23/2012

03/27/2012

10/04/2012

10/12/2012

03/22/2013

04/01/2013

03/21/2014

03/25/2014

01/01/2015

36,634

43,197

49,323

58,528

64,137

64,192

67,315

73,432

75,615
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Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Pep Boys

Alpharetta, GA

678-319-0271
46/5.0

38 Verified Reviews

@ 39 Customer Favorites

A

RBM of Alpharetta
Mercedes Benz
Alpharetta, GA
678-637-2333

4.7/5.0

573 Verified Reviews
' 7,88 Customer
0 Favorites

A

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Pep Boys
Alpharetta, GA
678-319-0271
4.6/5.0
38 Verified Reviews
' 39 Customer Favorites

A
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Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) mounted
- Tire(s) balanced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

-Vehicle washed/detailed

- Engine timing/front cover gasket
replaced

- Water pump replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated
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http://www.pepboys.com/
http://www.rbmofalpharetta.com/
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05/13/2015

10/12/2015

09/23/2016

08/17/2017

03/26/2018

02/24/2021

03/01/2021

08/24/2021

07/28/2022

08/03/2022

09/28/2022

~ A D EpRE

78,236

89,603
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Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Pep Boys
Alpharetta, GA
678-319-0271
4.6/5.0
38 Verified Reviews
@ 39 Customer Favorites

A

Pep Boys
Alpharetta, GA
678-319-0271
46/5.0
38 Verified Reviews
@ 39 Customer Favorites

A

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodstock, GA

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodstock, GA

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Startech Auto, Inc
Lawrenceville, GA
770-682-9915

A

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

-Tire(s) balanced

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tire(s) mounted

Registration issued or renewed

- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

- Title or registration issued
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle purchase reported

Title or registration issued
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
- Steering/suspension checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

NRlAa~n~nargs
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New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX '] @CARFAXinc  [[8] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/17/22 9:36:35 AM (CST)
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